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Mitre 10 Tough Kids Day Out last week 

mailto:admin@wallacetown.school.nz
mailto:principal@wallacetown.school.nz


Dear Parents       Wednesday 13 December 2017 

 

The staff and Board of Trustees would like to wish you all a very Merry Christmas. 

We look forward to seeing you at the school breakup on Thursday 14th December at 
the Community Centre starting at 6pm (students to arrive between 5.40pm and 
5.50pm please and dressed in their school uniform).  The evening is finished with a 
BBQ sausage and a  drink.  

Thursday 14th December is the final day of school for Room 2 and 3 students.  

Room 4 students return for the morning of Friday 15th to clean up the Community 
Centre and school finishes at noon. 

We have attached the 2018 stationery list to this newsletter.  All stationery can be pur-
chased from the school office next year.  I think you will find our prices are as good if 
not better than at any shop in town and you don't have to worry about parking! 

You can get the stationery this week if you would like or on the teacher-only day Tues-
day 30th January. 

Your child does not have get all new books.   If they have pages left in this years book 
they can fill that up first before getting a new one.  We don't expect the books to be 
covered (but a lot like to do so, its up to you). 

Please don't buy budget pens and pencils!  They don't last and not good value for 
money in the long run.   

You will also find the stationery list on the website in a couple of days. 

Wish you and your family a relaxing, safe and happy summer holiday.  We will see all 
students back at school on Wednesday 31 January 2018. 

Regards,  

Neville 
 

Important Dates for your Diary 

Thu 14 Dec Final day of school for Rm 2 & 3 

Thu 14 Dec School breakup function @ 6pm 

Fri 15 Dec Clean up —room 4 

Mon 29 Jan School Working Bee @ 6pm 

Wed 31 Jan Term 1 starts 

Tue 6 Feb Waitangi day holiday 

Fri 30 Mar Good Friday 

Mon 2 Apr Easter Monday 

Tue 3 Apri Anniversary day 

Fri 13 Apr Last Day Term 1 


